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RANK  PLAYER

1 James Agate

2 Tayfun Akbasli

3 Ami Alibay

4 Calvin Anderson
5 Elden Arios

6 Nicholas Baker

7 Stephen Bartlett
8 Jacob Bazeley

9 John Beauprez

10 Stephanie Belk
11 Ronald Bell

12 Sachin Bhargava
13 Eric Blair

14 Eddie Blumenthal
15 Humberto Brenes
16 Joel Bullock

17 Joe Cada

18 Jeffrey Campbell
19 Wei Chang

20 William Chao

21 David Chase

22 Randall Christing
23 Zach Clark

24 Rex Clinkscales
25 Nicholas Coats
26 Jonathan Cole

27 Justin Conley

28 James Czarnecki
29 Christopher Danek
30 Andrew Dean

31 Jonathan Duhamel
32 Niall Farrell

33 Oliver Fink

34 Seth Fischer

35 Nikola Fustar

36 Lee Gaines

37 Jacobo Garza Ibarrola
38 Michelle Gawlik
39 Joshua Gottesman
40 Scott Hall

41 Maurice Hawkins

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #4: No-Limit Hold'em / Six Handed

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 1069 Remaining Players (at EOD): 117

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,443,150

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 108

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
ALEXANDRIA, VA, US
BLAINVILLE, QC, CA

YUKON, OK, US
MILILANI, HI, US
Noonan, ND, US
LIVONIA, MI, US
LUDLOW, KY, US
ARVADA, CO, US
MIDLAND, TX, US
TOLEDO, OH, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
VERONA, WI, US
CR

CALGARY, AB, CA

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US

CHANDLER, AZ, US

PITTSBURGH, PA, US

El Sobrante, CA, US
ALAMEDA, CA, US
LA MIRADA, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

SANTA MONICA, CA, US
PRESTONBURG, KY, US
EDGEWATER, MD, US

KELOWNA, BC, CA

Feeding Hills, MA, US
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
LUGAR AGRSHIN, GB

DARMSTADT, , DE

PALM HARBOR, FL, US
SAN CARLOS, CA, US

TUCSON, AZ, US
Orlando, FL, US

Universal City, TX, US

ENCINO, CA, US

FAYETTEVILLE, AR, US
CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US

13,400
80,100
88,800
42,400
11,600
55,500
22,900
35,100
74,800
30,800
18,500
14,900
63,000
60,100
40,200
12,100

127,000

16,100
15,300
89,000
50,400
25,600
17,700
52,700
12,500
41,400
16,700
22,800
17,100
71,100
45,200
19,600
31,500
23,400
11,000

103,000

34,300
33,600
65,700
23,800
75,900

Amazon /434 /4
Amazon/431/4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon/435/3
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /438/1
Amazon/426/3
Amazon /429/3
Amazon/441/4
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /433/3
Amazon /435/6
Amazon /445/6
Amazon /438/6
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /435/2
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /433/5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /430/5
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /440/3
Amazon/439/4
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /438/3
Amazon/435/4
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /445 /2



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Jason Hill

Grant Hinkle

Ting Ho

Greg Hobson
Andreas Hoivold
Larry Jaffee

Nate Jeo

Aaron Kaiser
Jamie Kerstetter
Ron Lane

Manig Loeser
Martin Malone
Benjamin Margolis
Fabien Marguerite
Michael Marquez
Ryan Martinez
Adolfo Masliah
Craig McCorkell
Michael Mcdonald
Andrew Mcnamee
Evan McNiff

Evan Michelson
Sandor Molnar
Thomas Mou
Mike (Musa) Mustafa
Bradley Neumeier
Stewart Newman
John Nidhiry
Gnatenko Oleksander
Joseph Opie

Scott Oreilly

Larry Ormson
Adalberto Orrigo
Matthew Parry
Bryan Piccioli

Vito Planeta
Matthew Plecki
Allen Pock

James Price
Miguel Proulx
Alexander Queen
DID NOT REPORT 1
John Roveto

Lev Ryzhikov
Robert Salaburu
Matt Salsberg
Ryan Schmidt
Brandon Shane
Ozzy Sheikh
Shannon Shorr
Matthew Silva
Ville Sissonen

Burton, OH, US
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
IRVINE, CA, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
KRISTIANSAND, , NO
Dix Hills, NY, US
Sandy, UT, US

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
JERSEY CITY, NJ, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US

Bad Homburg, DE

GB

WESTON, FL, US
Cayenne, , FR

El Paso, TX, US

Little Silver, NJ, US

MX

WEST SUSSEX, GB
Jonesboro, AR, US
BLOOMINGTON, IL, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US
Agoura Hills, CA, US
San Diego, CA, US
SYRACUSE, NY, US
ORLAND PARK, IL, US
KERROBERT SASK, SK, CA
WESTON, FL, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US
DONETSK, UA

FAIR HAVEN, NJ, US
TORQUAY, , GB
ELROY, WI, US

Sa Gata Li Battiati, , IT
Fairport, NY, US
ALLEGANY, NY, US
Palermo, , IT

Lemont, IL, US
FULLERTON, CA, US
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, US
QUEBEC CITY, QC, CA
BETHLEHEM, PA, US
us

DULUTH, GA, US

San Francisco, CA, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
STUDIO CITY, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
SAGAMORE HLS, OH, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
IRONDALE, AL, US
Marietta, GA, US

St Julians, , MS

16,200
34,100
44,400
160,500
17,400
54,500
18,200
22,900
14,900
31,300
35,800
34,300
19,800
46,800
14,400
26,300
35,900
48,200
6,800
9,200
44,200
100,700
57,300
53,000
66,200
29,100
101,500
8,700
91,000
16,100
26,600
44,700
88,900
16,600
85,000
26,600
19,700
54,400
25,500
23,400
21,600
DNR
9,500
21,700
23,400
45,500
51,000
14,000
14,500
43,900
90,700
23,700

Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /441/5
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /431/2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon/440/4
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon/430/2
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /445/5
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon/431/5
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /439 /3
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon/436/2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /440 /2
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon/440/5
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /426 /4



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Mark Smith
William Soffin
Jarred Solomon
Vince Spina
Zohar Spivack
Mark Spradlin
Keven Stammen
Sean Stevens
Todd Terry
Russell Thomas
Yevgeniy Timoshenko
Tam Truong
Sadan Turker
Jon Turner
Gordon Vayo
Nasir Veerani
Jeremiah Vinsant
Larry Weatherington
Brent Wheeler
Jason Wheeler
Jesse Yaginuma
Assaad Younes
Scott Zakheim
Steve Zolotow

GEORGETOWN, KY, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
JOHANNESBURG, ZA
Scottsdale, AZ, US

IL

us

CELINA, OH, US
AUBURN, NY, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US
HARTFORD, CT, US
MUKILTEO, WA, US
Cairnlea, , AT

LONDON, , GB
HENDERSON, NV, US
SAN FRANSISCO, CA, US
College Sta, TX, US
MURFREESBORO, TN, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
SAINT CHARLES, IL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Saint-Laurent, , CA
DAVIE, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

20,900
18,500
44,500
8,800
42,900
9,200
112,800
99,100
34,600
33,700
29,700
68,400
70,500
65,400
17,200
14,400
68,700
10,900
27,800
56,400
96,100
37,700
40,100
14,200

Amazon/432/5
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /426 /5
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon/433/1
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/432/3
Amazon/432/1
Amazon/441/6
Amazon/441/2
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /439 /5
Amazon /436 /3
Amazon/439/2
Amazon/431/6



